
Will place picture into proper category. 

SD: “Sort.”

Sorting - Pictures Categorizing by 

Classification
tags: language, vocabulary, communication

Sorting- Pictures Classification
Date 

Introduced
Date 

Mastered
Notes

1

2

3

4

4

5

TIP

Having picture of target 
area of where the item 

belongs helps.  For ex. toy 
box for toys, drawer for 

clothes

Ideas Bank


       food    animals     vehicles/transportation    clothes     toys     people     


   fruits     vegetables     farm animals    zoo animals    land vehicles    air vehicles 

      


        bathroom items   bed items    kitchen items      playground items         
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